Capital Grants Awarded During 2018-2019

Organisation

Arthingworth Village Hall

Badby Parish Council

Badby Village Hall

Barby & Onley PC

Braunstone Memorial Hall Foundation
Brightwell Recreation Ground Assoc
Clipston Recreation Trust

Cold Ashby PC

Crick Community Sports Centre

Crick Community Sports Centre
Daventry Area Community Transport
Daventry Cycling Club

Daventry Indoor Bowls Club

East Farndon Village Hall

Fledglings Pre School

Friends of Daventry Country Park
Great Oxendon PC

Guilsborough Playing Field Association
Hollowell Pocket Park

Holy Cross Church

Long Buckby Community Centre
Long Buckby Green Spaces

Long Buckby Pre-School

Mayfield Park Sports Club

Moulton Allotment CIC

Moulton Parish Council

Naseby Parish Council

Northampton and Lamport Railway
Ravensthorpe Memorial Playing field
Sibbertoft Reading Room

Staverton Parish Council

Walgrave Village Hall

Watford Parish Council

Weedon Bec Parish Council

West Haddon Junior Football Club
West Haddon Parish Council

West Haddon Parish Council

West Haddon Parish Council
Whilton Parish Council

Yelvertoft Village Hall Management Committee

Total

Grant Awarded
£1,700
£6,000
£13,787
£10,283.00
£6,475
£10,190.00
£11,450
£5,025.00
£1,975
£3,526.00
£6,900
£2,500
£5,000
£1,485
£15,000.00
£3,000
£9,100.00
£4,850
£1,000.00
£8,345.00
£7,412
£6,915
£3,350.00
£4,960
£13,241
£7,000
£15,000.00
£15,000
£9,500
£14,000.00
£8,400.00
£15,000
£4,090.00
£14,766.00
£11,200.00
£15,000
£2,400
£11,638.00
£2,000.00
£6,037

£314,500.00

Project Description
Re-surfacing car park
Play equipment
Replacement kitchen
Installation of fitness equipment in Barby and Onley village
Replacement windows
Play equipment
Play equipment
Street lighting
Height restrictor for car park
Water supply for the cricket and football pitches
Equipment for shop mobility’s new extended building
Junior cycling equipment
Insulating walls of bowling area
Replacement doors and windows
Building a pre-school
5 wildlife observation screens for Daventry Country Park.
Traffic calming
Improvements to pavilion’s and playing field.
Play equipment
Creating a community space, toilet and disabled facilities
Redevelopment of community centre
Children’s adventure trail
Improvements to the outdoor area
Installation of air conditioning
Improvements to allotments facilities
Projector and AV equipment
Play equipment
Repair to bridge
Play equipment
Modernisation and eco-refit
Traffic calming
Large extension to village hall
Street lighting
Improvements to Croft Way Play Park
New toilet block
Play equipment
Community storage facility
Improvements to the pavilion
Extension to Whilton Spinney board walk
Pocket park improvements



